:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6225973

Apr 15, 2023 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 194,561 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 529385 - 0.133737986 ETH®
279.44 USD

2 529386 - 0.165413943 ETH®
345.63 USD

3 529387 - 0.133464083 ETH®
278.87 USD

4 529388 - 0.216490701 ETH®
452.35 USD

S 529389 - 0.165661215 ETH®
346.15 USD

6 529390 - 0.132120157 ETH&
276.06 USD

7 529391 - 0.132129360 ETH®
276.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6225973
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/194561
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529385
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529386
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529387
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529388
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529389
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529390
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529391
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=

Validator Id

929392

529393

529394

529396

529397

529398

529399

Validator Id

315352

Amount

- 0.165145911
345.07 USD

- 0.132151459
276.13 USD

- 0.164953963
344.67 USD

- 0.132245986
276.32 USD

- 0.131965730
275.74 USD

- 0.165118721
345.01 USD

- 0.132126944
276.08 USD

- 0.164573260
343.87 USD

- 0.164420139
343.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.033314140
69.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529392
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529393
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529394
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529395
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529396
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529397
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529398
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529399
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/529400
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/315352

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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