

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6225973</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 15, 2023 · 05:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>194,561</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>529385</u>	- 0.133737986 ETH ⊘ 279.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>529386</u>	- 0.165413943 ETH ⊘ 345.63 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>529387</u>	- 0.133464083 ETH ⊘ 278.87 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>529388</u>	- 0.216490701 ETH ⊘ 452.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>529389</u>	- 0.165661215 ETH ⊘ 346.15 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>529390</u>	- 0.132120157 ETH ⊘ 276.06 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>529391</u>	- 0.132129360 ETH ② 276.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>529392</u>	- 0.165145911 ETH ⊘ 345.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>529393</u>	- 0.132151459 ETH ③ 276.13 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>529394</u>	- 0.164953963 ETH ③ 344.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>529395</u>	- 0.132245986 ETH ③ 276.32 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>529396</u>	- 0.131965730 ETH ⊘ 275.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>529397</u>	- 0.165118721 ETH ⊘ 345.01 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>529398</u>	- 0.132126944 ETH ③ 276.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>529399</u>	- 0.164573260 ETH ③ 343.87 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>529400</u>	- 0.164420139 ETH 🐼 343.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>315352</u>	+ 0.033314140 ETH 🔗
		69.61 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.